
Ranking County Name Total Team 
Placing 
Score

Total Team 
Reasons 
Score

First Name Total Placing 
Score

Total Reasons 
Score

1 Marais des Cygnes 833 457
Kadence  Mohler 260 129
Cierra Lindsey 267 163
Esmeralda Franklin 278 180
Carter Lawrence 288 114

2 Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 2 790 448
Adelaide  Haverkamp 286 173
Sydney Darveaux 261 143
Rori  Darveaux 243 132

3 Flint Hills District Seniors 766 446
Laramie Mayer 241 138
Castyn Andres 266 154
Cooper Andres 259 154

4 Riley County/Pottawatomie County 800 439
Cody Sharp 272 144
Lane Sharp 253 131
Kayla Bigham 275 164

5 Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 1 795 435
Kathryn Twitchell 272 144
Danielle Reeves 240 127
Bowie Weishaar 283 164

Senior Team Reasons
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Ranking County Name Total Team 
Placing 
Score

Total Team 
Reasons 
Score

First Name Total Placing 
Score

Total Reasons 
Score

1 Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 756 236
Kate Bormann 285 91
Ashlynne King 228 69
Grant Slough 243 76
Colton Sharp 229 59

2 Flint Hills/Chisholm Trail 739 209
Gabe Boyd 268 74
Atley Johnson 262 70
Hudson Lange 209 65
Ronnie Mayer 187 75

3 Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 716 204
Sierra Tucker 244 67
Makena Reeves 218 60
Alayna Westbrook 189 52
Audrey Handke 254 77

Intermediate- Team Reasons

1



Ranking County Name Team 
Reasons 
Score

Team 
Placings 
Score

First Name Total Reasons 
Score

Total Placings 
Score

1 Marais des Cygnes 457 833
Kadence  Mohler 129 260
Cierra Lindsey 163 267
Esmeralda Franklin 180 278
Carter Lawrence 114 288

2 Riley County/Chisholm Trail-Dickinson 439 800
Lane Sharp 131 253
Kayla Bigham 164 275
Cody Sharp 144 272

3 Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 1 435 795
Danielle Reeves 127 240
Kathryn Twitchell 144 272
Bowie Weishaar 164 283

4 Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 2 448 790
Rori  Darveaux 132 243
Sydney Darveaux 143 261
Adelaide  Haverkamp 173 286

6 Flint Hills District Seniors 446 766
Castyn Andres 154 266
Cooper Andres 154 259
Laramie Mayer 138 241

Senior- Team Placings

1



Ranking County Name Team 
Reasons 
Score

Team 
Placings 
Score

First Name Total Reasons 
Score

Total Placings 
Score

1 Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 236 756
Kate Bormann 91 285
Ashlynne King 69 228
Grant Slough 76 243
Colton Sharp 59 229

2 Flint Hills/Chisholm Trail 209 739
Gabe Boyd 74 268
Atley Johnson 70 262
Hudson Lange 65 209
Ronnie Mayer 75 187

3 Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 204 716
Sierra Tucker 67 244
Makena Reeves 60 218
Alayna Westbrook 52 189
Audrey Handke 77 254

Intermediate- Team Placings

1



Rank County Name

Team 
Placing 
Score

Team 
Reasons 
Score

Total 
Team 
Score First Name

Total 
Placings

Total 
Reasons

Total 
Overall

1 Marais des Cygnes 833 457 1290
Kadence  Mohler 260 129 389
Cierra Lindsey 267 163 430
Esmeralda Franklin 278 180 458
Carter Lawrence 288 114 402

2 Riley County/Pottawatomie 800 439 1239
Lane Sharp 253 131 384
Kayla Bigham 275 164 439
Cody Sharp 272 144 416

3 Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 2 790 448 1238
Rori  Darveaux 243 132 375
Sydney Darveaux 261 143 404
Adelaide  Haverkamp 286 173 459

4 Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 1 795 435 1230
Danielle Reeves 240 127 367
Kathryn Twitchell 272 144 416
Bowie Weishaar 283 164 447

5 Flint Hills District Seniors 766 446 1212
Castyn Andres 266 154 420
Cooper Andres 259 154 413
Laramie Mayer 241 138 379

Senior- Overall Team
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Rank County Name

Team 
Placing 
Score

Team 
Reasons 
Score

Total 
Team 
Score First Name

Total 
Placings

Total 
Reasons

Total 
Overall

1 Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 756 236 992
Kate Bormann 285 91 376
Ashlynne King 228 69 297
Grant Slough 243 76 319
Colton Sharp 229 59 288

2 Morris/Chisholm Trail 739 209 948
Gabe Boyd 268 74 342
Atley Johnson 262 70 332
Hudson Lange 209 65 274
Ronnie Mayer 187 75 262

3 Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 716 204 920
Sierra Tucker 244 67 311
Makena Reeves 218 60 278
Alayna Westbrook 189 52 241
Audrey Handke 254 77 331

Intermediate- Overall Team
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Rank First Name County Name
Total 
Placings

Total 
Reasons

1 Esmeralda Franklin Marais des Cygnes 278 180

2 Adelaide  Haverkamp Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 2 286 173

3 Kayla Bigham Riley County/Chisholm Trail-Dickinson 275 164

4 Bowie Weishaar Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 1 283 164

5 Cierra Lindsey Marais des Cygnes 267 163

6 Lainey Garner Central Kansas District- Saline 1 262 159

7 Sarah Nemechek Sunflower District- Sherman 250 157

8 Jaeann James Harvey County 265 156

9 Castyn Andres Flint Hills District Seniors 266 154

10 Kylee Miessler Cottonwood District- Barton County 1 290 154

11 Cooper Andres Flint Hills District Seniors 259 154

12 Cody Sharp Riley County/Chisholm Trail-Dickinson 272 144

13 Kathryn Twitchell Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 1 272 144

14 Colby Stoller Meadowlark- Nemaha 256 144

15 Breck Umphenour Marais des Cygnes 1 267 143

16 Sydney Darveaux Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 2 261 143

17 Joree Bentz River Valley District- Washington 1 270 141

18 Reese Miller Douglas County 1 254 138

19 Laramie Mayer Flint Hills District Seniors 241 138

20 Savanna Hanson Greeley County 2 251 134

21 Rori  Darveaux Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 2 243 132

22 Lane Sharp Riley County/Chisholm Trail-Dickinson 253 131

23 Kadence  Mohler Marais des Cygnes 260 129

24 Danielle Reeves Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 1 240 127

25 Breckyn Prosser Clark County 269 125

26 Emma Kaiser Johnson County 267 123

27 Carter Lawrence Marais des Cygnes 288 114

28 Adessa Prosser Cottonwood District- Barton County 2 255 97

29 Ann'adele Kozlowski Johnson County 1 264 90

Senior Reasons

1



Rank First Name County Name
Total 
Placings

Total 
Reasons

1 Kate Bormann Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 285 91

2 Rylee Hanson Greeley County 1 281 78

3 Audrey Handke Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 254 77

4 Grant Slough Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 243 76

5 Ronnie Mayer Flint Hills/Chisholm Trail 187 75

6 Gabe Boyd Flint Hills/Chisholm Trail 268 74

7 Bodie Ast Clark County 255 73

8 Rylee Thomas Chisholm Trail- Marion 273 73

9 Atley Johnson Flint Hills/Chisholm Trail 262 70

10 Lanee Bray River Valley- Republic 267 70

11 Ashlynne King Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 228 69

12 Emma Grove Johnson County 1 251 68

13 Sierra Tucker Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 244 67

14 Kaylee Freund Coffee County 1 213 65

15 Hudson Lange Morris/Riley County Intermediate 209 65

16 Abigail Mohler Marais des Cygnes 1 236 60

17 Makena Reeves Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 218 60

18 Colton Sharp Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 229 59

19 Samantha Simmons River Valley- Republic 199 55

20 Myra Stoller Meadowlark- Nemaha 239 53

21 Emaline Debes Cottonwood- Barton 217 53

22 Alayna Westbrook Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 189 52

23 Lilly Jordan Cottonwood- Barton 236 50

Intermediate- Reasons

1



Rank First Name County Name
Total 
Reasons

Total 
Placings

1 Kylee Miessler Cottonwood District- Barton County 1 154 290

2 Carter Lawrence Marais des Cygnes 114 288

3 Adelaide  Haverkamp Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 2 173 286

4 Bowie Weishaar Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 1 164 283

5 Esmeralda Franklin Marais des Cygnes 180 278

6 Kayla Bigham Riley County/Chisholm Trail-Dickinson 164 275

7 Kathryn Twitchell Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 1 144 272

8 Cody Sharp Riley County/Chisholm Trail-Dickinson 144 272

9 Joree Bentz River Valley District- Washington 141 270

10 Breckyn Prosser Clark County 125 269

11 Cierra Lindsey Marais des Cygnes 163 267

12 Breck Umphenour Marais des Cygnes 1 143 267

13 Emma Kaiser Johnson County 123 267

14 Castyn Andres Flint Hills District Seniors 154 266

15 Jaeann James Harvey County 156 265

16 Ann'adele Kozlowski Johnson County 1 90 264

17 Lainey Garner Central Kansas District- Saline 1 159 262

18 Sydney Darveaux Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 2 143 261

19 Kadence  Mohler Marais des Cygnes 129 260

20 Cooper Andres Flint Hills District Seniors 154 259

21 Colby Stoller Meadowlark District- Nemaha 144 256

22 Adessa Prosser Cottonwood District- Barton County 2 97 255

23 Reese Miller Douglas County 1 138 254

24 Lane Sharp Riley County/Chisholm Trail-Dickinson 131 253

25 Savanna Hanson Greeley County 2 134 251

26 Sarah Nemechek Sunflower District- Sherman 157 250

27 Rori  Darveaux Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 2 132 243

28 Laramie Mayer Flint Hills District Seniors 138 241

29 Danielle Reeves Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 1 127 240

Senior- Placings

1



Ranking First Name County Name
Total 
Reasons

Total 
Placings

1 Kate Bormann Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 91 285

2 Rylee Hanson Greeley County 1 78 281

3 Rylee Thomas Chisholm Trail- Marion 73 273

4 Gabe Boyd Flint Hills/Chisholm Trail 74 268

5 Lanee Bray River Valley District- Republic 70 267

6 Atley Johnson Flint Hills/Chisholm Trail 70 262

7 Bodie Ast Clark County 73 255

8 Audrey Handke Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 77 254

9 Emma Grove Johnson County 1 68 251

10 Sierra Tucker Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 67 244

11 Grant Slough Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 76 243

12 Myra Stoller Meadowlark- Nemaha County 53 239

13 Abigail Mohler Marais des Cygnes 1 60 236

14 Lilly Jordan Cottonwood- Barton 50 236

15 Colton Sharp Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 59 229

16 Ashlynne King Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 69 228

17 Makena Reeves Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 60 218

18 Emaline Debes Cottonwood- Barton 53 217

19 Kaylee Freund Coffee County 1 65 213

20 Hudson Lange Flint Hills/Chisholm Trail 65 209

21 Samantha Simmons River Valley District- Republic 55 199

22 Alayna Westbrook Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 52 189

23 Ronnie Mayer Flint Hills/Chisholm Trail 75 187

Intermediate- Placings

1



Rank First Name County Name Total Reasons 
Score

Total Placings 
Score

Total

1 Adelaide  Haverkamp Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 2 173 286 459

2 Esmeralda Franklin Marais des Cygnes 180 278 458

3 Bowie Weishaar Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 1 164 283 447

4 Kylee Miessler Cottonwood District- Barton County 1 154 290 444

5 Kayla Bigham Riley County/Chisholm Trail-Dickinson 164 275 439

6 Cierra Lindsey Marais des Cygnes 163 267 430

7 Jaeann James Harvey County 156 265 421

8 Lainey Garner Central Kansas District- Saline 1 159 262 421

9 Castyn Andres Flint Hills District Seniors 154 266 420

10 Kathryn Twitchell Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 1 144 272 416

11 Cody Sharp Riley County/Pottawatomie County 144 272 416

12 Cooper Andres Flint Hills District Seniors 154 259 413

13 Joree Bentz River Valley- Washington 141 270 411

14 Breck Umphenour Marais des Cygnes 1 143 267 410

15 Sarah Nemechek Sunflower- Sherman 157 250 407

16 Sydney Darveaux Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 2 143 261 404

17 Carter Lawrence Marais des Cygnes 114 288 402

18 Colby Stoller Meadowlark- Nemaha 144 256 400

19 Breckyn Prosser Clark County 125 269 394

20 Reese Miller Douglas County 1 138 254 392

21 Emma Kaiser Johnson County 123 267 390

22 Kadence  Mohler Marais des Cygnes 129 260 389

23 Savanna Hanson Greeley County 2 134 251 385

24 Lane Sharp Riley County/Chisholm Trail-Dickinson 131 253 384

25 Laramie Mayer Flint Hills District Seniors 138 241 379

26 Rori  Darveaux Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 2 132 243 375

27 Danielle Reeves Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 1 127 240 367

28 Ann'adele Kozlowski Johnson County 1 90 264 354

29 Adessa Prosser Cottonwood District- Barton County 2 97 255 352

Senior Overall
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Rank First Name County Name Total Reasons 
Score

Total Placings 
Score

Total

1 Kate Bormann Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 91 285 376

2 Rylee Hanson Greeley County 1 78 281 359

3 Rylee Thomas Chisholm Trail- Marion 73 273 346

4 Gabe Boyd Flint Hills/Chisholm Trail 74 268 342

5 Lanee Bray River Valley District- Republic County 70 267 337

6 Atley Johnson Flint Hills/Chisholm Trail 70 262 332

7 Audrey Handke Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 77 254 331

8 Bodie Ast Clark County 73 255 328

9 Grant Slough Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 76 243 319

10 Emma Grove Johnson County 1 68 251 319

12 Sierra Tucker Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 67 244 311

14 Ashlynne King Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 69 228 297

15 Abigail Mohler Marais des Cygnes 1 60 236 296

18 Myra Stoller Meadowlark- Nemaha 53 239 292

19 Colton Sharp Pottawatomie/Riley/Geary County 59 229 288

20 Lilly Jordan Cottonwood- Barton 50 236 286

21 Kaylee Freund Coffee County 1 65 213 278

22 Makena Reeves Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 60 218 278

23 Hudson Lange Flint Hills/Chisholm Trail 65 209 274

24 Emaline Debes Cottonwood- Barton 53 217 270

25 Ronnie Mayer Flint Hills/Chisholm Trail 75 187 262

26 Samantha Simmons River Valley District- Republic County 55 199 254

27 Alayna Westbrook Meadowlark District- Jefferson County 52 189 241

Intermediate Overall

1


